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MSCI World TTM P/E
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MSCI World Growth TTM P/E
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MSCI EM TTM P/E
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Currency

USDZAR

GBPZAR

EURZAR

AUDZAR

GBPUSD

EURUSD

USDJPY

USDAUD

Last Price

17,10

22,61

19,83

11,21

1,32

1,16

156,14

1,583

Source: Infront Analytics as at 1 December 2025
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-1,28%

-0,61%

-0,44%
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0,57%

0,79%
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6M

-5,05%

-6,50%
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1Y

-5,41%
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3,84%
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3,74%

-0,55%

3Y

-0,75%

8,80%

10,95%

-4,22%

9,69%

11,72%

12,52%

3,69%

5Y

10,62%

9,79%

7,82%

-1,48%

-0,77%

-2,54%

48,89%

12,21%



The information contained herein as well as the individual companies and/or securities mentioned should not be construed as investment
advice, a recommendation to buy or sell, or an indication of trading intent on behalf of Carrick or any financial product. This communication
is intended to be used for information purposes only by its designated recipients and is not an offer, recommendation or solicitation to
transact. While it is based on information freely available to the public and from sources believed to be credible and reliable, Carrick Wealth

makes no representation that it is accurate or complete or that any returns indicated will be achieved. Carrick Wealth is a registered South

African financial services provider specialising in South African and international financial planning and integrated wealth management

solutions. The Carrick corporate group is also licensed in Zimbabwe, Botswana and Malawi, and holds three global licences in Mauritius.
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